
MONTREAL

UKRAINE MISSION PROJECT
March 10-18
Trip Closed
Contact: Wendy Farrell // wendilynn.farrell@gmail.com

RBCSTUDENTS SPRING BREAK MISSION PROJECT 
ECUADOR (AFRO-ECUADORIANS)
March 11-18
Trip Closed
Contact: Pat Findley // pat@ridgecrestbaptist.org

RBCSTUDENTS SPRING BREAK MISSION PROJECT 
NICARAGUA 
March 11-19
Trip Closed
Contact: Pat Findley // pat@ridgecrestbaptist.org

ECUADOR (SHUAR INDIANS) MISSION PROJECT 
March 23-31
Trip Closed
Contact: Randy Copeland // randy@ridgecrestbaptist.org

SOUTHEAST ASIA MISSION PROJECT
TBA
Contact: Randy Copeland // randy@ridgecrestbaptist.org

CUBA MISSION PROJECT
April/May/July
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: $1600 - 1800
Contact: Carl Rees // crees@ridgecrestbaptist.org

JEFFRIES OUTREACH
TBA
Contact: Brad Bennett // bbennett@ridgecrestbaptist.org

BANGKOK DEAF MISSION PROJECT
Summer 2017
Trip Closed
Contact: Adrianna Bagby // abagby13@gmail.com

UKRAINE MISSION PROJECT
Estimated June 8-17
Trip Closed
Contact: Wendy Farrell // wendilynn.farrell@gmail.com

MONTREAL MISSION PROJECT
Estimated June 10-17
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: $1500
Commitment Deadline: March 12
Contact: Aaron Adler // chevelle451@gmail.com

ECUADOR (SHUAR INDIANS) MISSION PROJECT 
Estimated June 11-19th
Spots limited
Contact: Randy Copeland // randy@ridgecrestbaptist.org

LESOTHO MISSION PROJECT
Late June 2016
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: $2200
Contact: Kelsey Kleier // kelsey@ridgecrestbaptist.org
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CUBA

Contact our Missions Mobilization office for information 
about our mission projects and to register for them.
Pastor Randy Copeland and assistant Kelsey Kleier will be 
happy to help. 417.885.5217.

KANSAS CITY PROJECT
TBA
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: TBA
Contact: Shirley Whiteis // swhiteis@murney.com

ECUADOR (AFRO-ECUADOREAN) MISSION PROJECT
Estimated July 15-22
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: $1700
Commitment Deadline: March 1
Contact: Scott Adler // scott_steele83@hotmail.com

NICARAGUA MISSION PROJECT
Estimated August 5-12
Spots unlimited
Estimated Cost: $1600 
Commitment Deadline: April 3
Contact: Kelly Ash // kelly.ash64@gmail.com
 
INTERNATIONAL DAY AT SCHOOL TO THE NATIONS
August 17
Spots unlimited
Contact: Randy Copeland // randy@ridgecrestbaptist.org

MONTREAL MISSION PROJECT
Estimated August 31-September 9
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: $1200 - 1400
Commitment Deadline: June 18
Contact: Randy Copeland // randy@ridgecrestbaptist.org

ECUADOR (SHUAR INDIANS) MISSION PROJECT
TBA
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: TBA
Contact: Randy Copeland // randy@ridgecrestbaptist.org

ECUADOR (AFRO-ECUADOREAN) MISSION PROJECT
TBA
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: TBA
Contact: Scott Adler // scott_steele83@hotmail.com

SOUTHEAST ASIA MISSION PROJECT
TBA
Spots limited
Estimated Cost: TBA
Contact: Randy Copeland // randy@ridgecrestbaptist.org

Information and meeting dates all year. LIKE rbcMissions on FACEBOOK.com/ridgecrestmissions.

2017

MISSION

#rbcMissions

PROJECTS

MISSION TRAINING DATES in 2017: Feb. 26, May 28 and Aug. 27. Each meeting is 4-8 p.m.


